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BNSF Railway Company (BNSF)  

Peter Skosey 
Executive Director State Gov’t Affairs IL-IA-WI 
547 West Jackson Boulevard Suite 1509 
Chicago, IL 60661 
Phone: 312-850-5678  
Email: peter.skosey@bnsf.com 
 

Boone & Scenic Valley Railroad (BSV) 

Travis Stevenson 
General Manager 
P. O. Box 603 
Boone, IA 50036 
Phone: 515-432-4249 
Fax: 515-432-4253 
Email: travis@bsvrr.com 
 

Burlington Junction Railroad (BJRY) 

Andrew Hoth 
Corporation Relations 
P.O. Box 982 
Burlington, IA 52601 
Phone: 319-754-5000 Fax: 319-753-9811  
Email: hothlaw@mchsi.com 
 

Canadian Pacific Railway (CP) (owner of 
Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad 
(DME)) 

Arielle Giordano 
Director, Federal & State Government Affairs 
1341 G Street NW 
Suite 1100 
Washington, DC 20005 
Phone: 202-585-0250 
E-mail: Arielle_Giordano@cpr.ca 
 

 

CBEC Railway, Inc. (CBEC) 

Gary Slaby 
Assistant VP Utility Operations 
P.O. Box 2517 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406-2517 
Phone: 319-366-8011 
Email: gary.slaby@cipco.net 
 
Bentley Tomlin 
Office Engineer 
5900 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52404 
Phone: 319-298-5409 
Email: btomlin@iaisrr.com 
 

Cedar Rapids and Iowa City Railway Co. 
(CRANDIC) 

Jeff Woods 
Director, Business Development & Marketing 
2330 12th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Phone: 319-786-3698 
Email: jeffwoods@travero.com 

Cedar River Railroad Company (CEDR) -
see CN 

 

Chicago, Central and Pacific Railroad 
(CCP) -see CN 

 

CN (owner of Chicago, Central and Pacific 
Railroad and Cedar River Railroad) 

Larry Lloyd 
Manager, State & Local Government and Public 
Affairs 
17641 South Ashland Ave. 
Homewood, IL 60430 
Phone:312-505-4625 
Email: larry.lloyd@cn.ca 
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D & W Railroad (IANR) 

Joshua D. Sabin 
Director of Administration 
201 Tower Park Drive, Suite 300 
Waterloo, IA 50701 
Phone: 319- 888-7064 
Fax: 319-232-1996 

D & I Railroad (DAIR) 

Scott Van Den Top 
General Manager 
350 South Main, Suite 400 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone: 605-330-6589 Fax: 605-334-3656 
Email: savandentop@lgeverist.com 
 

Dakota, Minnesota and Eastern Railroad 
(DME) – see Canadian Pacific Railroad 
(CP) 

 

Iowa Interstate Railroad Company (IAIS) 

Onna Houck 
Corporate Counsel 
5900 6th Street SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Phone: 319-298-5405 
Fax: 319-298-5457 
Email: obhouck@iaisrr.com 
 

Iowa Northern Railway Company (IANR) 

Joshua D. Sabin 
Director of Administration 
201 Tower Park Drive, Suite 300 
Waterloo, IA 50701 
Phone: 319- 888-7064 
Fax: 319-232-1996 

Iowa River Railroad (IARR) 

James Broghammer 
President 
33371 170th St. 
Steamboat Rock, IA 50672 
Phone: 641-868-2676 
Fax: 641-868-2677 
Email: jbroghammer@pinelakecorn.com 
 

Iowa Southern Railway (ISRY) – see 
Progressive Rail Incorporated  

 

Iowa Traction Railroad (IATR) – see 
Progressive Rail Incorporated 

 

Keokuk Junction Railroad Company (KJRY) 

Kristin Bevil 
General Counsel 
5619 DTC Parkway, Suite 560 
Greenwood, CO 80111 
Phone: 720-506-9262 
Email: kbevil@pioneer-railcorp.com 
 

Progressive Rail Incorporated  

Lon VanGemert 
Phone: 612-791-1190 
Email: LVanGemert@progressiverail.com 
 

Union Pacific Railroad Company (UP) 

Kelli O’Brien 
Director of Public Affairs 
1400 Douglas Street – Stop 1550 
Omaha, NE 68179-0910 
Phone: 402-544-4749 
Fax: 402-501-0011 
Email: kobrien@up.com 
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